
230 Iron Street  

Lehighton, PA 18235  

phone: 610-377-6562  

         Email:jackandjillpreschool@yahoo.com  

Website: JackandJillLehighton.org  
 

Hagenbuch/Trinity Scholarship Application for Jack and Jill Preschool for the fall term 2024-2025 

This application and all requested information must be complete and returned to the preschool, to receive 

consideration for scholarship funds by the Scholarship Committee.  The decision of the Scholarship committee 

is final. Failure to provide all requested information may delay the approval of the scholarship application. 

 

    

Child Applying 

First 

 

Last 

 

Date of Birth 

Documented 

Special Needs 

    Yes or No 

Parent/Guardian 

Name(s) First 

 

Last 

Relationship to Applying 

Child 

  Mother or guardian 

  Father or guardian 

Additional Household 

Member Name(s) 

First 

 

 

Last 

 

Relationship to applying 

child 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

6.   

7.   

Address State Zip 

   

Home phone Number Cell phone Number 

  

Email address 

 

 

 

 

mailto:jackandjillpreschool@yahoo.com


 

Benefits 

Yes  No  Do you receive TANF cash assistance? 

Yes  No  Do you currently receive SNAP? 

Yes  No  Do you receive Medical Assistance? 

Yes  No  Do you receive CHIP? 

Yes  No  Do you currently receive housing assistance? 

Yes  No  Do you receive WIC? 

Yes  No  Does your child receive services? PT, OT, Speech? 

 

Have you filled out a registration form for the fall Preschool term? 

Yes_____No_____ 

If NO please stop here and fill out a registration form. A form can be downloaded 

or filled out online jackandjillLehighton.org. If YES continue your application. 

Federal poverty level for a family of: 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
 
$39,440 

 
$49,720 

 
$60,000 

 
$70,280 

 
$80,560 

 
$90,840 

 
$101,120 

 

Please select an option below and attach the appropriate documentation. 

       Option 1 

 Determine family income. 

 _____Number of contributing adults in the household. 

 _____Number of children in the household. 

 _____Family gross annual income. 

If you receive WIC, Snap, or Medical Insurance, TANF please provide proof of these 

services. 



You may STOP here and proceed to the parent/guardian signature page. 

 

         

     Option 2  

Is the child a foster child? 

Please provide foster care documentation and any services the child may be 

receiving. 

You may STOP here and proceed to the parent/guardian signature page. 

 

     Option 3  

I have provided a tax return for all family members 2023 or later. 

 

 

Please describe breifly how this scholarship will benefit your child and family. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Signature page 

 I have reviewed the eligibility requirements and have attached supporting 

documentation for all income sources for all contributing adult members in my 

household. 

 I understand, if given a partial scholarship it is the responsibility of the family 

to pay the remainer of the balance.  

 I understand that this scholarship is available for the current preschool term.  

 I understand that if any questions are left blank or if any attachments are 

missing, my application will be returned as incomplete. This may cause a delay in 

approval. 

 

__________________________________________________________________ 

Parent/Guardian signature      Date 

 

 

 

       

 

 

 


