

230 Iron Street Lehighton, PA 18235 phone: 610-377-6562

 ${\bf Email:} \underline{jack and jill preschool@yahoo.com}$

Website: JackandJillLehighton.org

Hagenbuch/Trinity Scholarship Application for Jack and Jill Preschool for the fall term 2024-2025 This application and all requested information must be complete and returned to the preschool, to receive consideration for scholarship funds by the Scholarship Committee. The decision of the Scholarship committee is final. Failure to provide all requested information may delay the approval of the scholarship application.

Child Applying					Docume	ented
First	Last		Date of Birth		Special	Needs
					Yes or	No
Parent/Guardian				Relatio	nship to	Applying
Name(s) First		Last		Child		
				Mother or guardian		
				Father or guardian		
Additional Househol	ld					
Member Name(s)				Relati	onship to	o applying
First		Last		child		
1.						
2.						
3.						
4.						
5.						
6.						
7.						
Address				State		Zip
Home phone Numbe	r		Cell phone N	Jumber		
Email address						
Email address						

Benefit	rs						
Yes	No	Do	Do you receive TANF cash assistance?				
Yes	No	Do	you curr	ently rec	eive SNA	ι Ρ ?	
Yes	No	Do	you rece	ive Medi	cal Assist	tance?	
Yes	. No	Do	you rece	ive CHIP	?		
Yes	s No	Do	Do you currently receive housing assistance?				
Yes	. No		•	:ive WIC?		J	
Yes			•			es? PT. O	T, Speech?
			,			·	, ,
Have y	ou filled o	ut a regis	stration f	orm for t	the fall P	reschool t	erm?
Yes	No						
or fille	•	ie jackand	djillLehig	_			n can be download our application.
2	3	4	5	6	7	8]
	3	4	9	0	/	0	
\$39,440	\$49,720	\$60,000	\$70,280	\$80,560	\$90,840	\$101,120	
Op-	tion 1		v and atta	ch the app	oropriate (documentat	tion.
Detern	nine family	income.					
-	Num	ber of cor	ntributing	adults in [.]	the housel	nold.	
_	Num	ber of chi	ldren in th	ne househ	old.		
_	Fami	ly gross a	nnual incoi	me.			
If you r	eceive WI	C, Snap, o	r Medical	Insurance	, TANF pl	ease provid	de proof of these

services.

You may STOP here and proceed to the parent/guardian signature page.
Option 2 Is the child a foster child?
Please provide foster care documentation and any services the child may be receiving.
You may STOP here and proceed to the parent/guardian signature page.
Option 3
I have provided a tax return for all family members 2023 or later.
Please describe breifly how this scholarship will benefit your child and family.

Signature page

I have reviewed the eligibility requirements and have attached supporting documentation for all income sources for all contributing adult members in my household.
I understand, if given a partial scholarship it is the responsibility of the family to pay the remainer of the balance.
I understand that this scholarship is available for the current preschool term.
I understand that if any questions are left blank or if any attachments are missing, my application will be returned as incomplete. This may cause a delay in approval.

Parent/Guardian signature	Date